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C.S. SURYA (0304049A)
MONTECATINI TERME - 25-09-2003 - 04-11-2003

Torneo C.S. SURYA 0304049A

Luogo MONTECATINI TERME  [Pistoia - Toscana]
Periodo 25-09-2003 - 04-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Sociale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 13

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 2N Baldi Iuri               ITA TOS PT 1583 0 0 1962 M 106015

1 2N Bigagli Rodolfo          ITA TOS PT 1528 0 0 1958 M 106003

9 3N Cataldo Giancarlo        ITA TOS PT 1544 0 0 1964 M 109206

5 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA TOS PT 1660 0 0 1953 M 106017

10 1N Dini Massimiliano        ITA TOS PT 1747 0 0 1971 M 109880

7 3N Drago Alfredo            ITA TOS PT 1488 0 0 1932 M 109202

11 3N Giusfredi Marco          ITA TOS PT 1500 0 0 1969 M 110972

12 2N Landini Luca             ITA TOS PT 1649 0 0 1966 M 117112

8 1N Rastelli Simone          ITA TOS PT 0 0 1966 M 109203

3 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA TOS PT 1236 0 0 1926 M 106013

2 M Sciortino Massimo        ITA TOS PT 2192 0 0 1968 M 807060 106011

6 2N Sorini Lapo              ITA TOS PT 1507 0 0 1970 M 107216

13 3N Vannini Giuliano         ITA TOS PT 1419 0 0 1947 M 117164
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 2N Baldi Iuri               ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 106015

1 2N Bigagli Rodolfo          ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 150 0 1958 M 106003

9 3N Cataldo Giancarlo        ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1964 M 109206

5 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1953 M 106017

10 1N Dini Massimiliano        ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 109880

7 3N Drago Alfredo            ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1932 M 109202

11 3N Giusfredi Marco          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 110972

12 2N Landini Luca             ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1966 M 117112

3 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA 1236 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1926 M 106013

6 2N Sorini Lapo              ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1970 M 107216

13 3N Vannini Giuliano         ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1947 M 117164
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